
 

             2011 U.S.MASTERS B FIGURES              FIGURE RESULTS 

         ROSEVILLE AQUATIC CNTR-ROS                       OCT. 13, 2011 

              Created 10-14-2011 at 08:58  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,                     REFEREE: Gail Renardson 

  1)Shannon Korpela       2)Gail Renardson        3)Becky Meitin 

  4)Joanne Kutzler 

 

JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES 2,                     REFEREE: Ted Roche 

  1)Linda Loehndorf       2)Ted Roche             3)Gail Emery 

  4)Becky Thompson 

 

JUDGES PANEL 3  FIGURES 3,                     REFEREE: Britt Rooney 

  1)Sheila McNabb         2)Britt Rooney          3)Heidi Lurenz 

  4)John Ortiz 

 

JUDGES PANEL 4  FIGURES 4,                     REFEREE: Jeanne Struck 

  1)Shari Darst           2)Jeanne Struck         3)Sue Ahlf 

  4)Scotti Nichols 

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/101R  2/360   3/342   4/311a 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  1. Melinda SPENCER           Olympia YMCA Synchro Club50-59   44.119  44.119 

  45 45 41 47    46 41 46 45    48 50 45 53    36 36 40 39 

 

  2. JoAnne BENNETT            Rocky Mountain Pearls    60-69   51.375  51.375 

  55 58 57 55    49 43 50 50    58 59 59 55    42 41 44 47 

 

  3. Trish DIMMITT             Olympia YMCA Synchro Club50-59   41.888  41.888 

  44 44 40 44    38 39 44 45    36 39 40 43    40 43 45 43 

 

  4. Rowena MOHAMMED           Ramapo Aquamasters       40-49   56.413  56.413 

  56 56 55 55    54 56 52 53    62 63 61 60    50 56 57 54 

 

  5. Linda DONNELLY            Olympia YMCA Synchro Club60-69   40.525  40.525 

  43 41 39 42    40 45 41 43    43 46 39 41    39 35 39 35 

 

  6. Christine HEFLER          Sacramento S.S. Team     30-39   55.000  55.000 

  54 55 56 53    56 55 58 59    57 55 53 59    51 53 55 52 

 

  7. Amy Louise HICKS          Dayton Synchronettes     70-79   43.725  43.725 

  50 48 40 47    44 44 40 45    46 44 41 53    37 39 40 40 

 

  8. Scratch 

 

  9. Carolee JOHNSON           Olympia YMCA Synchro Club50-59   46.350  46.350 

  51 50 50 51    39 39 38 44    55 52 54 49    43 41 45 45 

 

 10. Disa FLADMARK             Fraser Valley Masters-CAN30-39   61.869  61.869 

  58 59 60 60    59 64 64 64    64 65 63 63    60 58 60 60  
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 11. Amy HERRICK               Sacramento S.S. Team     30-39   53.406  53.406 

  56 58 57 57    50 57 42 48    57 55 55 56    49 53 53 55 

 

 12. Itziar GARCIA             Dayton Synchronettes     40-49   46.931  46.931 

  50 51 52 50    46 46 49 46    54 54 56 55    36 46 37 39 

 

 13. Brittany TONELLO          Fraser Valley Masters-CAN20-29   61.850  61.850 

  60 63 60 60    63 65 55 62    63 60 64 64    57 58 68 64 

 

 14. Melissa PRATHER           Sacramento S.S. Team     20-29   59.750  59.750 

  56 57 58 59    50 60 61 62    62 61 62 59    58 63 56 60 

 

 15. Laura FAULKINBURY         Sacramento S.S. Team     20-29   55.988  55.988 

  55 59 57 58    58 57 59 58    55 57 57 57    50 51 53 55 

 

 16. Paula RAVEN               Dayton Synchronettes     50-59   41.563  41.563 

  47 45 44 46    42 38 38 41    47 49 45 48    34 35 35 37 

 

 17. Elna BENOIT               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club50-59   43.469  43.469 

  54 48 48 51    40 40 40 43    48 52 44 45    39 39 40 40 

 

 18. Sonia SUSAC               Sacramento S.S. Team     40-49   56.919  56.919 

  61 60 60 59    54 53 51 55    60 60 60 61    53 55 55 58 

 

 19. Lara CARDY                Sacramento S.S. Team     20-29   56.244  56.244 

  60 55 57 60    52 54 54 56    50 58 56 57    56 57 56 58 

 

 20. May HOFFMAN               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club60-69   43.644  43.644 

  44 42 41 43    45 44 45 44    45 51 48 48    38 39 44 40 

 

 21. Scarlett DeLANEY          Arizona Desert Dolphins  20-29   56.719  56.719 

  58 60 56 54    54 54 55 57    60 62 60 52    52 60 54 57 

 

 22. Meredith FLEENER          Sacramento S.S. Team     30-39   56.981  56.981 

  61 61 64 61    56 60 58 58    55 53 56 58    53 54 55 58 

 

 23. Betsy KROOKE              CSA Synchro              30-39   48.906  48.906 

  53 52 46 51    47 48 48 44    55 50 53 56    40 43 46 44 
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                *** FINAL GROUP 20-29  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

   H1a Brittany TONELLO          Fraser Valley Masters-CAN  61.850  61.850   13 

    1. Melissa PRATHER           Sacramento S.S. Team       59.750  59.750   14 

    2. Scarlett DeLANEY          Arizona Desert Dolphins    56.719  56.719   21 

    3. Lara CARDY                Sacramento S.S. Team       56.244  56.244   19 

    4. Laura FAULKINBURY         Sacramento S.S. Team       55.988  55.988   15 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 30-39  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

   H1a Disa FLADMARK             Fraser Valley Masters-CAN  61.869  61.869   10 

    1. Meredith FLEENER          Sacramento S.S. Team       56.981  56.981   22 

    2. Christine HEFLER          Sacramento S.S. Team       55.000  55.000    6 

    3. Amy HERRICK               Sacramento S.S. Team       53.406  53.406   11 

    4. Betsy KROOKE              CSA Synchro                48.906  48.906   23 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 40-49  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Sonia SUSAC               Sacramento S.S. Team       56.919  56.919   18 

    2. Rowena MOHAMMED           Ramapo Aquamasters         56.413  56.413    4 

    3. Itziar GARCIA             Dayton Synchronettes       46.931  46.931   12 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 50-59  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Carolee JOHNSON           Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  46.350  46.350    9 

    2. Melinda SPENCER           Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  44.119  44.119    1 

    3. Elna BENOIT               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  43.469  43.469   17 

    4. Trish DIMMITT             Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  41.888  41.888    3 

    5. Paula RAVEN               Dayton Synchronettes       41.563  41.563   16 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 60-69  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. JoAnne BENNETT            Rocky Mountain Pearls      51.375  51.375    2 

    2. May HOFFMAN               Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  43.644  43.644   20 

    3. Linda DONNELLY            Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  40.525  40.525    5 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 70-79  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES *** 

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Amy Louise HICKS          Dayton Synchronettes       43.725  43.725    7 � 


